SPECIFICATIONS
Volute Casing – Cast iron
Impeller – Cast iron
Upper and Lower Motor
Housing – Cast iron
Mechanical Seal – Type 6A or
equal, Buna-N elastomers, silicon
carbide seal faces, stainless steel

SC7/SCC7 - 3/4 HP
SC7/SCC7 - 1/2 HP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Max. Mechanical
Catalog* Load Phase/ Cord Switch Dis- Switch Setting
Number HP Amps Volts Cycles Length Type charge On         Off
SC7 SERIES
SC750120M 1/2 11.2 115 1/60 20' Manual 2" NPT — —
SC750120T 1/2 11.2 115 1/60 20' Tethered 2" NPT 20" 11"
SC750220M 1/2 5.5 230 1/60 20' Manual 2" NPT — —
SC750220T 1/2 5.5 230 1/60 20' Tethered 2" NPT 20" 11"
SC750320M 1/2 4.0 208-230 3/60 20' Manual 2" NPT — —
SC750420M 1/2 2.0 460 3/60 20' Manual 2" NPT — —
SC775120M 3/4 12.0 115 1/60 20' Manual 2" NPT — —
SC775120T 3/4 12.0 115 1/60 20' Tethered 2" NPT 20" 11"
SC775220M 3/4 6.7 230 1/60 20' Manual 2" NPT — —
SC775220T 3/4 6.7 230 1/60 20' Tethered 2" NPT 20" 11"
SC775320M 3/4 4.8 208-230 3/60 20' Manual 2" NPT — —
SC775420M 3/4 2.4 460 3/60 20' Manual 2" NPT — —
SCC7 SERIES
SCC750120M 1/2 11.2 115 1/60 20' Manual 3" NPT — —
SCC750120T 1/2 11.2 115 1/60 20' Tethered 3" NPT 20" 11"
SCC750220M 1/2 5.5 230 1/60 20' Manual 3" NPT — —
SCC750220T 1/2 5.5 230 1/60 20' Tethered 3" NPT 20" 11"
SCC750320M 1/2 4.0 208-230 3/60 20' Manual 3" NPT — —
SCC750420M 1/2 2.0 460 3/60 20' Manual 3" NPT — —
SCC775120M 3/4 12.0 115 1/60 20' Manual 3" NPT — —
SCC775120T 3/4 12.0 115 1/60 20' Tethered 3" NPT 20" 11"
SCC775220M 3/4 6.7 230 1/60 20' Manual 3" NPT — —
SCC775220T 3/4 6.7 230 1/60 20' Tethered 3" NPT 20" 11"
SCC775320M 3/4 4.8 208-230 3/60 20' Manual 3" NPT — —
SCC775420M 3/4 2.4 460 3/60 20' Manual 3" NPT — —
*All SC7/SCC7 Series Pumps have 2" solids handling capabilities.